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15667 Seal Kit

Note: The cotter pins in this
kit are optional.

P142

15048 Inlet Valve Kit

Note: The cotter pins in this
kit are optional.
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Part Number

15667
P142
000000-00
000000-00
V131

P260

P186
A03527
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P262
92241
15670
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 1503CWBS Type 2

Description

KIT SEAL

KIT VALVE CAT 34052
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
UNLOADER CAT 7500XS
CAP OIL CAT 45690
ORING CAT 14179
PLUG DRAIN CAT 44842
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SEAL SIGHTGLASS OIL
GAUGE

ROD CONNECTING CAT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
119

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P667
CA45868
000000-00
15549
P734
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P593
000000-00
000000-00
P595

P220

P599
V170
V171
000000-00

PartsList for 1503CWBS Type 2

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

HOSE BYPASS 30G CAT
BARB PUMP INLET 1/4
No Longer Available

NUT HEX BRASS CAT 31
SPRING UNLOADER CAT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13969

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

ASSY BALL/VALVE CAT
SEAT VALVE CAT 10768
ORING CAT 13963
BALANCER FLOW CAT 45
SPRING FLOW BALANCE
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 1503CWBS Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
120 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
121 CA46140 HOSE 5.5 X 1/4 1
122 CA45929 CLAMP HOSE 1
123 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
501 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
502 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
504 15972 CAP 1
505 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
506 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
507 F464 PAL NUT 2
508 HO076 HOSE 1
509 NO03515 NOZZLE 15 1
510 A11376 NOZZLE 1
511 H140 HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL 1
856 17667 PUMP 1

Page 3





